AMWIM-1V rzut
Warszawa, 14.4.2025

Konkurencja 12
14.04.2025 - 20:18

Kobiet, 4 x 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja
1.

3.

4.

AWF Warszawa 1
SIERPIEN Aleksandra
RADEK Wiktoria

Pw1
MALASNICKA Julia
PODLES Eliza

Wum 1
MARANDA Daria
KALISZ Renata

Wat 2
FALACINSKA Kamila
RYCHWICKA Maria

AWF Warszawa

28.71
28.63

Pw
28.62
30.03

Wum
32.33
31.38

Wat
30.46
34.49

BALDA Aleksandra
HATALSKA Natalia

SKWARA Kamila
ROMANIUK Matylda

STOKEOSINSKI Angelika
WIECZOREK Marika

BEDKOWSKA Maja
RZEPKA Zuzanna

Czas
1:59.50

2:01.32

2:04.39

2:08.89

Pkt.

463
30.12
32.04

443
32.36
30.31

411
31.71
28.97

369
33.70
30.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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